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Pl Stno Name Cl. Time
M21 (11) 2,8 km 17C
1(31)  2(32) 3(33) 4(34) (35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(46) 17(100) F
1 106 Csucs Klaus M21 14:56 0:22 2:08 3:09 4:07 5:19 6:28 7:05 7:59 8:58 9:15 10:06 10:57 11:55 12:41
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:22 1:46 1:01 0:58 1:12 1:09 0:37 0:54 0:59 0:17 0:51 0:51 0:58 0:46
13:19  14:19 14:50 14:56 14:05
0:38 1:00 0:31 0:06 *37
2 101 Suciu Simion M21 15:52 0:25 2:18 3:19 4:16 5:29 6:48 7:27 8:36 956 10:12  11:05 11:58 12:58 13:40
VSK -C.S.M.”VSK C 0:25 1:53 1:01 0:57 1:13 1:19 0:39 1:09 1:20 0:16 0:53 0:53 1:00 0:42
14:17 15110 1544 1552
0:37 0:53 0:34 0:08
3 109 Bele Felician M21 17:49 0:26 2:24 3:29 4:26 5:56 7:12 7:51 9:02 1042 10:55 11:56 12:54 13:57 14:44
NRD - C.S. ,NORD” 0:26 1:58 1:05 0:57 1:30 1:16 0:39 1:11 1:40 0:13 1:01 0:58 1:03 0:47
15:25 17:06 17:42 17:49 16:21
0:41 1:41 0:36 0:07 *100
4 108 Libotean Stefan M21 18:13 0:29 2:31 3:44 5:01 6:25 7:48 8:28 9:35  11:09 11:21 12215 13110 14:23  15:06
SES - Stiinta-Electrc 0:29 2:02 1:13 1:17 1:24 1:23 0:40 1:.07 1:34 0:12 0:54 0:55 1:13 0:43
1542 16:42 18:05 18:13 4:36
0:36 1:00 1:23 0:08 *43
5 111 Szep Zoltan M21 18:17 0:25 2:14 4:02 5:26 6:48 8:07 844 10:04 11:42 11:57 12:53 13:49 1458 1553
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:25 1:49 1:48 1:24 1:22 1:19 0:37 1:20 1:38 0:15 0:56 0:56 1:09 0:55
16:37  17:34  18:09 18:17
0:44 0:57 0:35 0:08
6 107 Barkasz Daniel M21 18:21 0:30 2:42 3:53 4:55 6:22 7:53 8:28 957  11:13 11:30  12:37 13:38 14:58 15142
UCR - C.S. Universit 0:30 2:12 1:11 1:02 1:27 1:31 0:35 1:29 1:16 0:17 1:07 1:01 1:20 0:44
16:29 17:35 18:13  18:21
0:47 1:06 0:38 0:08
7 110 Sebestyen Istvan M21 18:22 0:27 2:20 3:23 4:46 6:04 7:21 8:02 9:19  10:29 10:43  11:39 12:37 13:42 14:26
SES - Stiinta-Electrc 0:27 1:53 1:03 1:23 1:18 1:17 0:41 1:17 1:10 0:14 0:56 0:58 1:05 0:44
16:25 17:30 18115 18:22 4:23
1:59 1:05 0:45 0:07 *39
8 105 Pricop Paul M21 19:36 0:28 2:39 4:00 5:01 6:32 8:02 8:51 10:57  12:11 12:30 13:35 1443 15154  16:47
UBV - C.S. Universit 0:28 2:11 1:21 1:01 1:31 1:30 0:49 2:06 1:14 0:19 1:05 1:08 1:11 0:53
17:32 1847 19:27  19:36
0:45 1:15 0:40 0:09
9 104 Blejdea Alexandru M21 20:39 0:30 2:36 3:55 5:30 6:52 8:15 9:00 11:06 12:31 12:47 14115 1517 16:36 17:52
UCR - C.S. Universit 0:30 2:06 1:19 1:35 1:22 1:23 0:45 2:06 1:25 0:16 1:28 1:02 1:19 1:16
18:39 1949 20:29 20:39
0:47 1:10 0:40 0:10
10 102 Mutiu Ovidiu M21 24:47 0:48 3:46 5:56 7:22 9:09 10:59 1142 13:21 156:02 15:22 16:29 17:42 1857 21:25
UCR - C.S. Universit 0:48 2:58 2:10 1:26 1:47 1:50 0:43 1:39 1:41 0:20 1:07 1:13 1:15 2:28
22:27  23:39  24:33  24:47
1:02 1:12 0:54 0:14
103 Dopovecz Mircea M21 mp 0:26 2:30 3:34 4:57 6:15 7:44 8:20 10:16 11:27 11:45 12:42 13:46 15:02 15:48
UBYV - C.S. Universit 0:26 2:04 1:04 1:23 1:18 1:29 0:36 1:56 1:11 0:18 0:57 1:04 1:16 0:46
16:30 - 18:06 18:14 17:18
0:42 1:36 0:08 *37
F21 (7) 2,3 km 15C
1(42) 2(33) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(45) 8(40) 9(39) 10(38) 11(41) 12(44) 13(43) 14(46)
15(100) F
1 116 Hepcal Andrea F21 15:08 0:18 1:39 3:06 4:26 5:53 6:51 7:35 8:32 9:12  10:22  11:19 11:54 12:59 14:20
NRD - C.S. ,NORD” 0:18 1:21 1:27 1:20 1:27 0:58 0:44 0:57 0:40 1:10 0:57 0:35 1:05 1:21
15:00 15:08 6:31
0:40 0:08 *46
2 113 Tetisan Anca F21 16:32 0:24 2:06 3:16 4:58 6:30 7:15 7:57 9:26 949 11:07 12:04 1256 14:11 15:37
SES - Stiinta-Electrc 0:24 1:42 1:10 1:42 1:32 0:45 0:42 1:29 0:23 1:18 0:57 0:52 1:15 1:26
16:23  16:32 9:05
0:46 0:09 *39
3 115 Anghel Andra F21 16:40 0:22 1:58 3:23 5:03 6:44 7:33 8:20 9:33 955  11:13 12:24  13:.01 14:18 1547
UCR - C.S. Universit 0:22 1:36 1:25 1:40 1:41 0:49 0:47 1:13 0:22 1:18 1:11 0:37 1:17 1:29
16:31 16:40 7:19
0:44 0:09 *46
4 112 Minoiu Veronica F21 17:23 0:27 2:15 4:10 5:52 7:42 8:30 9:11 10:28 10:52  12:12 13110 13:49 15:04  16:30
UCR - C.S. Universit 0:27 1:48 1:55 1:42 1:50 0:48 0:41 1:17 0:24 1:20 0:58 0:39 1:15 1:26
1713 17:23
0:43 0:10
5 117 Zinca Andreea F21 17:49 0:21 2:03 3:41 5:13 6:53 7:43 8:36 9:40 10:50 12:07  13:20 14:00 15:23 16:53
UCR - C.S. Universit 0:21 1:42 1:38 1:32 1:40 0:50 0:53 1:04 1:10 1:17 1:13 0:40 1:23 1:30
17:39 17:49
0:46 0:10
6 118 Laszlo Monika F21 21:53 0:34 2:15 4:19 6:30 8:28 9:38  10:37 12:27  14:.03 1527 16:36  17:31 19:18  20:56
CSS - C.S. Scolar B: 0:34 1:41 2:04 2:11 1:58 1:10 0:59 1:50 1:36 1:24 1:09 0:55 1:47 1:38
21:43 2153
0:47 0:10
7 114 Ene Melania F21 42:46 4:35 12:.04 1445 21:00 23:23 24:36 26:26 29:02 3040 32:47 35:03 36:34 39:45 41:44
PCM - Palatul Copiil 4:35 7:29 2:41 6:15 2:23 1:13 1:50 2:36 1:38 2:07 2:16 1:31 3:11 1:59
42:37  42:46
0:53 0:09
F18 (8) 1,9 km 1C
1(36) 2(37) 3(38) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(43) (44) 10(46) 11(100) F
1 146 Habina Daiana F16 12:45 1:30 2:06 3:19 4:59 5:18 6:24 7:36 9:07 10:07 11:38 12:34  12:45
CSS - C.S. Scolar B: 1:30 0:36 1:13 1:40 0:19 1:06 1:12 1:31 1:00 1:31 0:56 0:11
2 148 Bonto Diana F18 12:47 1:17 2:31 3:36 5:03 5:32 6:46 7:50 9:17 10:25  11:49  12:36  12:47
CSS - C.S. Scolar B: 1:17 1:14 1:05 1:27 0:29 1:14 1:04 1:27 1:08 1:24 0:47 0:11
3 143 Tamas Denisa F16 13:06 1:20 2:14 3:41 5:08 5:30 6:44 7:55 9:27 10:34 12:10  12:57 13:06
SBS - C.S. Spria Bai 1:20 0:54 1:27 1:27 0:22 1:14 1:11 1:32 1:07 1:36 0:47 0:09
4 147 Culcean Roxana F16 14:14 1:16 1:55 3:11 5:02 6:43 7:57 9:05 10:30 11:37 13:18 14:05 14:14 4:10
SES - Stiinta-Electrc 1:16 0:39 1:16 1:51 1:41 1:14 1:08 1:25 1:07 1:41 0:47 0:09 *43
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Pl Stno Name Cl. Time
F18 (8) 1,9 km 11C (cont)
1(36) 2(37) 3(38) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(43) 9(44) 10(46) 11(100) F
5 149 Mandel Reka F16 17:43 2:05 2:51 4:38 8:33 9:08 10:32 12:01 13:30 14:56 16:45 17:34  17:43
PCM - Palatul Copiil 2:05 0:46 1:47 3:55 0:35 1:24 1:29 1:29 1:26 1:49 0:49 0:09
6 142 Barcan Alexandra F16 22:55 3:15 4:50 6:46 9:32  10:02 13:08 15:08 18:03 19:29 21:46 22:46 22:55
ATR - Clubul Atletic 3:15 1:35 1:56 2:46 0:30 3:06 2:00 2:55 1:26 2:17 1:00 0:09
7 144 Ciulean Semida F16 27:44 3:17 4:16 5:36 8:06 10:00 15:10 18:09 20:25 22:10 24:30 27:34 27:44 7:17
CSS - C.S. Scolar B: 3:17 0:59 1:20 2:30 1:54 5:10 2:59 2:16 1:45 2:20 3:04 0:10 *43
145 Rus Dora F16 mp 2:26 3:28 523 - 11:00 12:49 17:18 19:26  20:51 23:20 26:37 26:52 0:54
SES - Stiinta-Electrc 2:26 1:02 1:55 5:37 1:49 4:29 2:08 1:25 2:29 3:17 0:15 *46
6:40 9:47  24:27
*43 *44 *35
F14 (7) 1,8 km 12C
1(42) 2(41) 3(40) 4(39) 5(38) 6(37) 7(36) (35) 9(43) 10(45) 11(31) 12(100) F
1 180 Erli Andreea F14 16:36 0:34 1:50 3:18 3:55 5:46 7:15 8:36 11:30 13:10 14:05 15:44 16:27 16:36
SES - Stiinta-Electrc 0:34 1:16 1:28 0:37 1:51 1:29 1:21 2:54 1:40 0:55 1:39 0:43 0:09
10:38
*31
2 184 Tecar Denisa F14 16:48 0:29 2:04 5:15 5:37 7:29 9:04 10:34 11:57 13:36 14116 15:52 16:39 16:48
SES - Stiinta-Electrc 0:29 1:35 3:11 0:22 1:52 1:35 1:30 1:23 1:39 0:40 1:36 0:47 0:09
3 181 Teca Alina F14 23:50 0:28 2:00 3:39 4:06 6:16 9:51 11:42  13:01 16:02 20:43 22:36 2340 23:50
PCM - Palatul Copiil 0:28 1:32 1:39 0:27 2:10 3:35 1:51 1:19 3:01 4:41 1:53 1:04 0:10
4 178 Roman Alexandra F12 25:40 2:42 4:05 5:30 5:58 7:58 9:53  12:01 19:17  21:12 2213 24:38 25:30 25:40
SES - Stiinta-Electrc 2:42 1:23 1:25 0:28 2:00 1:55 2:08 7:16 1:55 1:01 2:25 0:52 0:10
5 183 Rob Terezia F14 27:10 6:37 8:11 10:19 10:59  14:54  17:31 19:54  22:01 2345 24:28 25:59 27:.00 27:10
CSS - C.S. Scolar B: 6:37 1:34 2:08 0:40 3:55 2:37 2:23 2:07 1:44 0:43 1:31 1:01 0:10
6 179 Stamate Bianca F14 28:12 1:44 714 10:31 10:57 14:27 16:41 19:08 21:02 23:30 24:18 26:56 28:00 28:12
UCR - C.S. Universit 1:44 5:30 3:17 0:26 3:30 2:14 2:27 1:54 2:28 0:48 2:38 1:04 0:12
182 Filovici Cristina F14 dnf 0:56 5:31 10:01 10:39 3349  38:41  -mem emeememeem e e e
SES - Stiinta-Electrc 0:56 4:35 4:30 0:38  23:10 4:52
13:04
*43
M18 (20) 2,3 km 15C
1(42) 2(33) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(45) 8(40)  9(39) 10(38) 11(41) 12(44) 13(43) 14(46)
15(100) F
1 134 Biro Alexandru M16 15:44 0:23 2:06 3:28 4:43 6:04 7:01 7:38 9:15 949  11:01 11:52  12:36  13:40 14:59
SES - Stiinta-Electrc 0:23 1:43 1:22 1:15 1:21 0:57 0:37 1:37 0:34 1:12 0:51 0:44 1:04 1:19
15:35 15:44 2:59
0:36 0:09 *43
2 139 Erosdi Zakarias M18 16:47 0:20 1:51 3:04 4:25 5:53 6:32 7:16 9:01 9:22  10:31 11:28 12:06 14:13  15:58
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:20 1:31 1:13 1:21 1:28 0:39 0:44 1:45 0:21 1:09 0:57 0:38 2:07 1:45
16:40  16:47
0:42 0:07
3 127 Constantin Cristian M16 16:54 0:28 1:58 3:36 5:00 6:26 7:03 7:50 9:08 10:32 1144 12:39 13:23  14:41 16:04
SES - Stiinta-Electrc 0:28 1:30 1:38 1:24 1:26 0:37 0:47 1:18 1:24 1:12 0:55 0:44 1:18 1:23
16:46  16:54 8:50
0:42 0:08 *39
3 136 Szasz Botond M18 16:54 0:22 1:48 3:04 4:33 6:11 6:58 7:40 8:43 9:19 10:36 12:36  13:16  14:38  16:05
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:22 1:26 1:16 1:29 1:38 0:47 0:42 1:03 0:36 1:17 2:00 0:40 1:22 1:27
16:43 16:54 11:57
0:38 0:11 *46
5 135 Minoiu Emi M16 18:29 0:23 2:12 3:54 5:23 7:02 7:50 8:30 9:34  10:25 11:57 13113  14:07 15:36  17:29
UCR - C.S. Universit 0:23 1:49 1:42 1:29 1:39 0:48 0:40 1:.04 0:51 1:32 1:16 0:54 1:29 1:53
18:17  18:29 3:27
0:48 0:12 *43
6 131 Rancz Balint M16 19:13 0:28 2:19 3:52 5:29 7:04 7:55 852 10:06 11:08 12:53 14:.04 14:52 16:48 18:19
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:28 1:51 1:33 1:37 1:35 0:51 0:57 1:14 1:02 1:45 111 0:48 1:56 1:31
19:03  19:13
0:44 0:10
7 123 Raduly Robert M16 19:21 0:24 1:55 3:42 5:36 7:25 8:16 917  10:36  11:23 12:54 1411 15:02  16:51 18:28
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:24 1:31 1:47 1:54 1:49 0:51 1:01 1:19 0:47 1:31 1:17 0:51 1:49 1:37
19:12 19:21
0:44 0:09
8 138 Rob Claudiu M18 21:25 0:28 2:48 6:26 8:01 9:56 1040 11:27 13:00 14:02 15:26 16:25 17:09 1825 20:33
CSS - C.S. Scolar B: 0:28 2:20 3:38 1:35 1:55 0:44 0:47 1:33 1:02 1:24 0:59 0:44 1:16 2:08
21:17  21:25 4:02
0:44 0:08 *43
9 122 Dezsi Tamas M16 22:58 0:36 2:42 4:39 6:55 9:21 10:15  11:18  12:39 13112 15:01 16:40 17:26  19:49  22:00
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice! 0:36 2:06 1:57 2:16 2:26 0:54 1:03 1:21 0:33 1:49 1:39 0:46 2:23 2:11
22:49  22:58
0:49 0:09
10 130 Szocs Attila M16 24:19 1:37 3:28 5:10 6:55 8:50 9:35 10:32 11:54 13:05 17:26 1845 19:25 21:01 23:13
OMS - C.S. Orienter 1:37 1:51 1:42 1:45 1:55 0:45 0:57 1:22 1:11 4:21 1:19 0:40 1:36 2:12
24:07 2419
0:54 0:12
11 128 Balogh David M18 25:11 3:51 6:16 753  10:28 12:24  13:32  14:38 1557 1717 1841 19:53  20:47 2229  24:15
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice! 3:51 2:25 1:37 2:35 1:56 1:08 1:06 1:19 1:20 1:24 1:12 0:54 1:42 1:46
25:02 25:11 13.07
0:47 0:09 *46
12 137 Mate Zsolt M18 27:22 2:13 4:53 7:15 9:24  11:30 13:26 14119 15556 16:44 18:28 19:43 21:54 24:31  26:36
PCM - Palatul Copiil 2:13 2:40 2:22 2:09 2:06 1:56 0:53 1:37 0:48 1:44 1:15 2:11 2:37 2:05
2713 27:22
0:37 0:09
13 132 Molnar Szabolcs M18 28:41 2:16 5:20 816 10:14 11:53 13:09 14:08 15:38 16:25 17:30 19:26 23:35 26:10 27:47
PCM - Palatul Copiil 2:16 3:04 2:56 1:58 1:39 1:16 0:59 1:30 0:47 1:05 1:56 4:09 2:35 1:37
28:28  28:41
0:41 0:13
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Pl Stno Name Cl. Time
M18 (20) 2,3 km 15C (cont)
1(42) 2(33) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(45) 8(40)  9(39) 10(38) 11(41) 12(44) 13(43) 14(46)
15(100) F
14 140 Ferenczi Mark M18 30:25 0:35 3:27 6:24 9:34 12:08 13:17 15116 16148 18:.01 20:16 21:52 22:45 25:09 29:06
ADY - C.S. Ady Licel 0:35 2:52 2:57 3:10 2:34 1:09 1:59 1:32 1:13 2:15 1:36 0:53 2:24 3:57
30:10 30:25
1:04 0:15
129 Tantar Mihai M18 mp 0:18 1:37 - 3:41 4:53 5:29 6:13 7:33 8:45 9:52 1045 11:29 12146  14:00
CSS - C.S. Scolar B: 0:18 1:19 2:04 1:12 0:36 0:44 1:20 1:12 1:07 0:53 0:44 1:17 1:14
14:37 1445 2:25 7:16
0:37 0:08 *43 *39
125 Mate Sergiu M16 mp 1:06 2:31 4:25 6:03 7:44 8:32 922  11:08  14:11 15:32  16:34  17:33 - 20:46
SES - Stiinta-Electrc 1:06 1:25 1:54 1:38 1:41 0:48 0:50 1:46 3:03 1:21 1:02 0:59 3:13
21:35 2144 12:15  19:10
0:49 0:09 *41 *34
141 Szilveszter Aron M16 mp 2:34 8:06 10:09 13:02 15119 16:31 - 18:08  19:12 21:41 23:30 25:31 2717 29:22
PCM - Palatul Copiil 2:34 5:32 2:03 2:53 2:17 1:12 1:37 1:04 2:29 1:49 2:01 1:46 2:05
30:10 30:18
0:48 0:08
126 Trif Cristian M16 dnf 0:41 3:04 4:39 6:07 7:54 9:08 10:22 1218 - em e e e e
CSS - C.S. Scolar B: 0:41 2:23 1:35 1:28 1:47 1:14 1:14 1:56
14:50 15:00 4:07
2:32 0:10 *43
124 Tamas Malin M16 dnf 3:54 6:01 - 9:21 11:27 12110  13:.09 1420 - - e e e e
ATR - Clubul Atletic 3:54 2:07 3:20 2:06 0:43 0:59 1:11
16:43  16:54 7:18
2:23 0:11 *43
133 Kezdi Ors M16 dnf 1:08 4:22 6:07 9:33 18149 @ - e e e e e e e e
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 1:08 3:14 1:45 3:26 9:16
————— 20:42 10:39  12:05 12:57 16:33
1:53 *45 *41 *44 *37
M40 (7) 2,3 km 15C
1(42) 2(33) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(45) 8(40) 9(39) 10(38) 11(41) 12(44) 13(43) 14(46)
15(100) F
1 156 Hecko Emil M45 21:07 0:23 2:31 4:02 5:49 7:47 8:44 9:40 10:57 11:50 13:07 15:48 16:47 18:27 20:06
SES - Stiinta-Electrc 0:23 2:08 1:31 1:47 1:58 0:57 0:56 1:17 0:53 1:17 2:41 0:59 1:40 1:39
20:57 21:07
0:51 0:10
2 150 Nicu Gheorghe M45 31:39 2:21 8:38 10:28 12:32 1443 1554 17:04 2049 21111 23129 2501 26:36 28:16  30:18
MRD - C.S. Maratin | 2:21 6:17 1:50 2:04 2:11 1:11 1:10 3:45 0:22 2:18 1:32 1:35 1:40 2:02
31:29 31:39
1:11 0:10
3 155 Kiss Mihaly M45 34:40 2:15 7:51 14:.05 16:22 1845 19:51  21:17 22:33 24:38 26:08 27:42 29119 31:44  33:38
OMS - C.S. Orienter 2:15 5:36 6:14 2:17 2:23 1:06 1:26 1:16 2:05 1:30 1:34 1:37 2:25 1:54
34:27 3440
0:49 0:13
4 154 Costan Grigor M45 37:06 4:46 745 14:54 17:24  20:04 20:56 22:42 24:28 25:55 27:58 29:32 30:34 33140 36:03
GRR - C.S. Garage F 4:46 2:59 7:09 2:30 2:40 0:52 1:46 1:46 1:27 2:03 1:34 1:02 3:06 2:23
36:53  37:06 13:34  26:52
0:50 0:13 *39 *34
151 Tamas Relu M45 mp 0:18 2:08 - 4:33 6:23 7:04 7:55 850 11:00 12:17 13:25 14:.05 15:37 17:23
SBS - C.S. Spria Bai 0:18 1:50 2:25 1:50 0:41 0:51 0:55 2:10 1:17 1:08 0:40 1:32 1:46
18:08 18:17 3:05
0:45 0:09 *43
153 Dinu Gheorghe M45 mp 0:35 2:34 4:57 7:16 9:07 1021 - 12:.00 13:17 1447 16:07 17:33 19:05 22:17
UBYV - C.S. Universit 0:35 1:59 2:23 2:19 1:51 1:14 1:39 1:17 1:30 1:20 1:26 1:32 3:12
23:19  23:33 4:05 9:53
1:02 0:14 *43 *46
152 Minoiu Emilian M45 dnf 0:34 2:45  20:20 - emeem e e e e e e e 20:58 23:18
UCR - C.S. Universit 0:34 2:11 17:35 0:38 2:20
24:18  24:30 4:15 6:10 8:28 9:45 1049 12:26  13:44  15:31  16:53 18:14
1:00 0:12 *43 *35 *36 *37 *45 *40 *39 *38 *41 *44
M14 (19) 1,9 km 1C
1(36) 2(37) 3(38) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(43) 9(44) 10(46) 11(100) F
1 175 Muresan Daniel M14 16:58 1:53 2:34 4:35 6:20 7:26 8:37 11:24 12:45 14:.08 16:04 16:47 16:58 14:51
SES - Stiinta-Electrc 1:53 0:41 2:01 1:45 1:06 1:11 2:47 1:21 1:23 1:56 0:43 0:11 *45
2 160 Rancz Mate M14 17:10 2:13 3:08 5:06 7:27 7:48  10:01 11:21 12:59  14:04 15:51 16:57 17:10
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 2:13 0:55 1:58 2:21 0:21 2:13 1:20 1:38 1:05 1:47 1:06 0:13
3 162 Peles Viad M14 17:36 2:26 3:24 5:23 7:49 8:10 9:50 11:17 12:49 14117 16:17  17:21 17:36
PCM - Palatul Copiil 2:26 0:58 1:59 2:26 0:21 1:40 1:27 1:32 1:28 2:00 1:04 0:15
4 168 Raduly Csongor M14 17:45 2:18 3:31 4:59 7:18 7:43 959 11:27 13114 1420 16:35 17:31 17:45
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 2:18 1:13 1:28 2:19 0:25 2:16 1:28 1:47 1:06 2:15 0:56 0:14
5 167 Crisan lonut M14 19:12 1:51 2:33 5:27 9:27 11:20 1243 13553 15119 16:28 18:09 19:01 19:12
SES - Stiinta-Electrc 1:51 0:42 2:54 4:00 1:53 1:23 1:10 1:26 1:09 1:41 0:52 0:11
6 176 Butica Andrei M14 22:42 2:39 3:57 818 11:17 11:46 13:38 15:.09 17:04 1825 21:20 22:30 22:42
CSS - C.S. Scolar B: 2:39 1:18 4:21 2:59 0:29 1:52 1:31 1:55 1:21 2:55 1:10 0:12
7 166 Balazs Endre M14 25:14 2:12 3:09 5:22 746 1413 16:39 18:23 20:08 21:35 24:04 25:00 25:14
PCM - Palatul Copiil 2:12 0:57 2:13 2:24 6:27 2:26 1:44 1:45 1:27 2:29 0:56 0:14
8 161 Pintea Mihai M14 25:40 5:28 6:13 8:27 13:06 13:29 1749 19:33 21:06 22:17 24:40 25:29 25140 15:05
SES - Stiinta-Electrc 5:28 0:45 2:14 4:39 0:23 4:20 1:44 1:33 1:11 2:23 0:49 0:11 *44
9 177 Torok Szilard M14 31:28 7:40 9:05 12:06 15:23 17:07 19:52 22:04 2442 26:40 29:21 30:59  31:28
PCM - Palatul Copiil 7:40 1:25 3:01 3:17 1:44 2:45 2:12 2:38 1:58 2:41 1:38 0:29
10 174 Suciu Eduard M12 31:39 5:15 6:26 10:42 17:.08 17:56 20:37 24:18 26:21 2811 30:30 31:26  31:39
PCM - Palatul Copiil 5:15 1:11 4:16 6:26 0:48 2:41 3:41 2:03 1:50 2:19 0:56 0:13
11 165 Toma Marius M14 35:42 6:56 8:56 15:34  18:37 19115 23:35 2543 28:25 30:50 34:06 35:20 35142 21:01
CSS - C.S. Scolar B: 6:56 2:00 6:38 3:03 0:38 4:20 2:08 2:42 2:25 3:16 1:14 0:22 *44
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Pl Stno Name Cl. Time
M14 (19) 1,9 km 11C (cont)
1(36) 2(37) 3(38) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(43) 9(44) 10(46) 11(100) F
12 159 Mih Gabriel M14 38:58 5:23 6:44 1341 1816 23:24 28:23 30:01 32:15 34:30 37:21 3845 3858
SES - Stiinta-Electrc 5:23 1:21 6:57 4:35 5:08 4:59 1:38 2:14 2:15 2:51 1:24 0:13
13 163 Nagy Catalin M14 40:55 6:01 6:42 9:41 13143 19:32 24:21 26:02 28:16 30:00 34:39 40:38 40:55 32:12
SES - Stiinta-Electrc 6:01 0:41 2:59 4:02 5:49 4:49 1:41 2:14 1:44 4:39 5:59 0:17 *45
14 172 Bilibok Akos M12 44:35 1113 1220 14:34 1833 1856 21:39 29:12 3505 36:55 « ---- 44:22  44:35
PCM - Palatul Copiil 11:13 1:07 2:14 3:59 0:23 2:43 7:33 5:53 1:50 7:27 0:13
171 Manu Alexandru M14 mp 1:47 2:44 5:13 7:32 8:06 - 1250 16:24  18:16 2040 21:38  21:53 8:47
SES - Stiinta-Electrc 1:47 0:57 2:29 2:19 0:34 4:44 3:34 1:52 2:24 0:58 0:15 *44
10:40 12:01 17:24  17:44
*46 *35 *39 *40
170 Trif Adelin M14 mp 3:04 4:11 6:34 8:52 9:26 - 14:03 1741 - 21:51 22146  22:57 10:03
CSS - C.S. Scolar B: 3:04 1:07 2:23 2:18 0:34 4:37 3:38 4:10 0:55 0:11 *44
11:50 13:02 18:57  19:16
*46 *35 *39 *40
169 Catana Alexandru M12 mp 3:15 4:23 7:23 945 10:34 - 15:08 1850 - 22:58 23:51 24:.03 11:10
SES - Stiinta-Electrc 3:15 1:08 3:00 2:22 0:49 4:34 3:42 4:08 0:53 0:12 *44
13:04 14:18  20:03  20:31
*46 *35 *39 *40
173 lacob Adrian M12 mp 6:33 12:03 16:19 19:31  20:39 23:22 25114 27114 2855 3119 - 32:23 4:22
SES - Stiinta-Electrc 6:33 5:30 4:16 3:12 1:08 2:43 1:52 2:00 1:41 2:24 1:04 *41
164 Blaj Deian M14 mp 8:29 10:09 26:50 32:14 33:.03 35:54 37:51 43:54 4552 @ - 50:51  51:08
ATR - Clubul Atletic 8:29 1:40 16:41 5:24 0:49 2:51 1:57 6:03 1:58 4:59 0:17
F40 (2) 1,9 km 1C
1(36) 2(37) 3(38) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(43) 9(44) 10(46) 11(100) F
1 157 Lazalleana F45 19:16 2:21 3:28 5:18 7:44 8:12 10:14 12:05 13:58 15:13 17:55 19:03 19:16
CSS - C.S. Scolar B: 2:21 1:07 1:50 2:26 0:28 2:02 1:51 1:53 1:15 2:42 1:08 0:13
2 158 Birta Melinda F45 27:18 3:34 4:51 8:07 11:34 12:24 1536 18:01 20:30 22:25 24149 26:54 27:18
PCM - Palatul Copiil 3:34 1:17 3:16 3:27 0:50 3112 2:25 2:29 1:55 2:24 2:05 0:24



